Successful Parenting

Join us for FREE parenting workshops.

Workshops will be held on the following Thursdays from 6:30-8:00pm

Thursday September 12" - Parenting Styles & Positive Discipline
Thursday September 19" - Child Development & Academic Achievement
Thursday September 26™ - Building Family Strengths & Communication
Thursday October 3" - Budgeting

Thursday October 10" - Nutrition and Meal Planning

Thursday October 17" - Safety & Utilizing Community Resources

The same series will be offered again on the following Tuesdays and Thursdays from 6:30-8:00pm

Tuesday November 5™ - Parenting Styles & Positive Discipline
Thursday November 7" - Child Development & Academic Achievement
Tuesday November 12" - Building Family Strengths & Communication
Thursday November 14" - Budgeting

Tuesday November 19" - Nutrition and Meal Planning

Thursday November 21* - Safety & Utilizing Community Resources

Held at Catholic Charities of Summit County, Blessed Trinity Site 300 E. Tallmadge Ave. Akron, OH
44310. Look for the Parenting Class sign in the parking lot. The classes are free and open to the public.
To register or for more information, contact Celeste Thayer at 330-762-2961 x227 or
cthayer@clevelandcatholiccharities.org




